

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/02/2021 a 28/02/2021

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	02/02/2021	221,000	0,000	0,000	221,000	0,000	6.291,687
	03/02/2021	40,100	0,000	0,000	40,100	0,000	6.251,587
	04/02/2021	319,000	0,000	0,000	319,000	0,000	5.932,587
	05/02/2021	379,000	0,000	0,000	379,000	0,000	5.553,587
	08/02/2021	730,000	0,000	0,000	730,000	0,000	4.823,587
	09/02/2021	396,300	0,000	0,000	396,300	0,000	4.427,287
	10/02/2021	887,700	0,000	0,000	887,700	7.000,000	10.539,587
	11/02/2021	157,000	0,000	0,000	157,000	0,000	10.382,587
	12/02/2021	381,000	0,000	105,882	486,882	0,000	9.895,705
	13/02/2021	295,700	0,000	0,000	295,700	0,000	9.600,005
	17/02/2021	802,000	0,000	0,000	802,000	0,000	8.798,005
	18/02/2021	455,000	0,000	0,000	455,000	0,000	8.343,005
	19/02/2021	1.096,000	0,000	0,000	1.096,000	0,000	7.247,005
	22/02/2021	517,000	0,000	0,000	517,000	7.000,000	13.730,005
	23/02/2021	548,000	0,000	0,000	548,000	0,000	13.182,005
	24/02/2021	938,000	0,000	105,882	1.043,882	0,000	12.138,123
	25/02/2021	304,200	0,000	0,000	304,200	0,000	11.833,923
	26/02/2021	1.108,000	0,000	0,000	1.108,000	0,000	10.725,923
Total DIESEL		9.575,000	0,000	211,764	9.786,764	14.000,000	
Total		9.575,000	0,000	211,764	9.786,764	14.000,000	